JANUARY 2026 f

AVAILABLE DAILY
Breakfast
Cereal/Cereal Bar(V/H)
NO SCHOOL .
NO ScHoOOL Yogurt Parfaits(Tuesdays
&Thursdays)
Eggo Graham Bites(V/H)
Poptarts
100% Juice
Monday, Jan 5 Tuesday, Jan 6 Wednesday, Jan 7 Thursday, Jan 8 Friday, Jan 9 Assorted Fruit
Breakfast Milk
C%) Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Froot Loop
Mini Cinnis(V/H) Pigglestick Donut Holes(V/H) Waffles(V/H)
Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch I(V/
P Chicken with = =unca = zunch PBJ Meal(V/H
So?fog]uffal|i Zr;]:elz_ Meatball Grinder Season’s Pizza Buffalo Chicken Deluxe Grilled Cheese ( )
P ylf Crackers Steamed Green Beans Steamed Carrots Nachos Sandwich(V/H) Assorted Subs
. Peach Cup Chilled Pears Golden Corn Tomato Soup Grab and Go Entrees
Mixed Vegetables Aool C i
Craisins pplesauce Cup Fruit lcy Dairy LUhCh&b'Q(V/H)
Assorted Salads
)g - F_ Lo~ W g = L Y e ie .
Monday, Jan 12 Tuesday, Jan 13 Wednesday, Jan 14 Thursday, Jan 15 , Friday, Jan 16 Assorted Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast - Breakfast Breakfast ! Carroteenies
Breakfast Bread(V/H) Cereal Blast Mini Bagels(V/H) | Cinnamon Roll(V/H) Mini French Fresh Veggie Cup
Waffles(V/H) [ | Turkey Sausage, Egg Toast(V/H) Assorted Hummus
Lunch Lunch and Cheese Wrap )
French Toast Sticks Lunch Season’s Pizza Lunch Milk
with Chicken Sausage Turkey Bacon Mixed Vegetables [ Lunch . Mini Mozzarella
& Yogurt Cheeseburger on Bun Chilled Pineapple Buffalo Chicken Mac & Bites(V/H) *\/= .
Cinnamon Sweet Steamed Peas Cheese ' Buffalo Cauliflower N v Vegetarlan
Potato Fries Applesauce Cup Steamed Broccoli Garden Side Salad _'0 *H=Halal Approved
Raisins Mixed Fruit Cup Chilled Pears Ry
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Menu subject to Change. This institution i

“:A”L - . 4



Breakfast
Muffin(V/H)

Lunch
Cheesy
Breadsticks(V/H)
Steamed Carrots
Froot Jooce lcy
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Breakfast
Strawberry & Sweet
Cream Turnover(V/H)
Egg & Cheese on
English Muffin
Lunch
Season’s Pizza
Sautéed Spinach
Applesauce Cup
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: Tuesday, Jan 20 Wednesday, Jan 21
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Thursday, Jan 22

Breakfast
French Toast
Sticks(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Teriyaki
Meatballs with Brown
Rice & Dinner Roll
Mixed Vegetables
Pineapple &
Mandarin Oranges

Friday, Jan 23 ‘

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes(V/H)

Lunch
Cheesesteak
Sandwich(Chicken or
Beef)

Oven Baked Fries

Raisins

Monday, Jan 26

Breakfast
Mini Breakfast
Bites(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Nuggets with
Spicy Buffalo Cheez-It

Crackers
Mixed Vegetables
Craisins

Tuesday, Jan 27

Breakfast
Mini Cinnis(V/H)

Lunch
Egg & Cheese on
Croissant
Tater Tots
Mixed Fruit Cup

Wednesday, Jan 28

Breakfast
Pigglestick

Lunch
Season’s Pizza

Steamed Broccoli
Steamed Pears

Menu subject to Chan‘g‘é

Thursday, Jan 29

Breakfast
Donut Holes(V/H)

Lunch

1 Rotini with Meatsauce

& Texas Toast
Steamed Carrots
Applesauce Cup
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Friday, Jan 30 ﬁ‘

NO SCHOOL

AVAILABLE DAILY
Breakfast
Cereal/Cereal Bar(V/H)

Yogurt Parfaits(Tuesdays

&Thursdays)
Eggo Graham Bites(V/H)
Poptarts
100% Juice
Assorted Fruit
Milk

Lunch
PBJ Meal(V/H)
Assorted Subs
Grab and Go Entrees
Dairy Lunchable(V/H)
Assorted Salads
Assorted Fresh Fruit
Carroteenies
Fresh Veggie Cup
Assorted Hummus
Milk

*V=Vegetarian
*H=Halal Approved




